PRODUCT DATA

DIG. ENERGY
ME .

NE MAINTENANCE ..

NE GAIN

PROTEIN

DIG. PROTEIN ..

LYSINE

CELL WALLS

CELLULOSE .
LIGNIN
CALCIUM
CHLORINE
COBALT
COPPER

IODINE ..

MAGNESIUM ...

MANGANESE
PHOSPHORUS
POTASSIUM .
SODIUM
SELENIUM
SULFUR ...

RIBOFLAVIN .
THIAMIN
NIACIN ..
PAN ACID
CHOLINE
PYRIDOXINE
FOLICACID ..
VITAMIN B1
VITAMIN E .
VITAMINA .
VITAMIND ...

TFP NUTRITION

NACOGDOCHES, TX

1.24
0.78

v 712,16
... 20.07
.. 16.39

0.00
0.75
2.67
9.30
5.07

. 11.01

6.52
4.03
2.09
3.05
0.48
0.49
9.10

....518.95

0.33
0.66

68.82

0.73
1.28
0.88
0.24
0.29

... 81.10

1.01
5.19
19.61
6.38

....645.15

3.50
0.54
0.00
13.10
10.45
2.46

.... 1441.46 Kcal/lb

Mcal/lb
Mcal/lb
Mecal/lb
O/O
O/O
°/C)
%
o/t)
O/()
O/O
O/O
O/D
%
O/Q
0/0
O/O
O/O

%

O/O

%

O/Q
mg/lb
O/O
mg/lb
mg/lb
mg/lb
mg/lb
mg/lb
mg/lb
mg/lb
mg/lb
mg/lb
1U/lb
KIU/Ib
KIU/Ib

DEER FEEDS
HORNS PLUS® 20% DEER PELLETS

A protein, mineral and vitamin supplement for deer.

FEATURES

* 20% protein

* High energy - 1441 Kcal/lb

* Fortified with vitamins and
minerals

* 1/8” diameter pellet

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
Crude Protein, minimum
Crude Fat, minimum
Crude Fiber, maximum
Calcium (Ca), minimum ....
Calcium (Ca), maximum

Phosphorus (P), minimum ...

Salt (NaCl), minimum
Salt (NaCl), maximum

BENEFITS

* Promotes better health in deer
herd.

* Provides supplemental protein
and energy for better and
larger antler growth.

* Small pellets can be fed in
automatic feeders.

INGREDIENTS

Processed grain by-products, plant protein
products, grain products, roughage products,
cane molasses calcium carbonate, salt,
vitamin Asupplement, vitamin D3 supplement,
vitamin E supplement, sodium selenite,
manganese sulfate, zinc sulfate, ferrous
sulfate, copper sulfate, ethylenediamine
dihydroiodide, cobalt carbonate.

Copper (Cu), minimum ............ 20.ppm
Zinc (Zn), minimum  ............. 130 ppm
Vitamin A, minimum ....... 10,000 IU/LB

FEEDING DIRECTIONS

Feed free choice in covered feeders protected from the weather. If animals are confined,
provide plenty of good quality hay along with a supply of fresh, clean water.

CAUTION: Feed should be stored in a well-ventilated, dry area protected from rodents
and insects. Feed is perishable. Do not feed moldy or insect-infested feed to animals as

it may cause illness or death.
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